Wittesheimer Kirchweihlauf

Hauptlauf - Gesamtwertung

10.10.1999
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Name

Baier, Ulrich
Lierheimer, Siegfried
Hell, Johann

Seib, Torsten
Novak, Peter
Fischer, Arnold
Wagner, Frank
Beck, Stefan
Schreiber, Reiner
Eichel, Xaver
Brazdilova, Lada
Meyer, Siegfried
Deiner, Konrad
Dietrich, Albin
Novosad, Robert
Helmschrott, Leonhard
Wild, Wolfgang
Behringer, Josef
Rudat, Erwin
Dommel, Rainer
Hingst, Claudius
Weidel, Roland
Kabhler, Rudolf
Kumpf, Armin
Gottler, Hans
Schlecht, Klaus
Lechner, Paul
Blattner, Thomas
Oschwald, Franz
Bayer, Thomas
DeiR3, Fritz

Probst, Johann
Stoller, Joachim
Hoser, Peter
Eberhart, Fritz
Hecht-Wittmann, Ingrid
Kechele, Gerhard
Hillemeir, Josef
Tremmel, Heike
Pfefferer, Gunther
Dambacher, Michael
Seidenfus, Josef
Herb, Xaver

Furtag, Gerald
Ossiander, Roland
Kitzinger, Martin
Wahl, Rudi

Kuhnert, Armin
Erdinger, Harald
Hingst, Hannes
Mecklinger, Friedrich
Fritz, Margit
Schlecht, Angelika
Widemann, Wolfgang
Lechner, Lothar

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Noérdlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Oettingen
Schwenningen

TSV Wemding

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Harburg

LG Zusam

ESV Treuchtlingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Nordlingen

LG Warching/Wittesheim
SFV Buchdorf

ESV Treuchtlingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Nordlingen

SFV Buchdorf

TSV Harburg

TSV Wemding

TSV Oettingen

SFV Buchdorf

TSV Harburg

SFV Buchdorf

TSV Harburg

TSV Oettingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Oettingen

TSV Oettingen

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Oettingen

LG Warching/Wittesheim
Schrattenhofen

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Harburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

SFV Buchdorf

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
TSV Wemding

TSV Harburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
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JG
1959
1964

1968
1964
1960
1968
1982
1965
1959
1978
1957
1959
1958
1976
1959
1963
1966
1947
1968
1979
1957
1954
1958
1961
1956
1966
1975
1957
1964
1956
1947
1966
1953
1956
1959
1958
1960
1974
1960
1966
1947
1953
1963

1971
1954
1984
1961
1945
1938
1954
1962
1968
1972

AK
M40
M35
M35
M30
M35
M35
M30
MJB
M30
M40
WHK
M40
M40
M40
MHK
M40
M35
M30
M50
M30
MHK
M40
M45
M40
M35
M40
M30
MHK
M40
M35
M40
M50
M30
M45
M40
W40
M40
M35
WHK
M35
M30
M50
M45
M35
MHK
MHK
M45
MJB
M35
M50
M60
w45
W35
M30
MHK

AKPL
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Zeit

00:25:18
00:26:04
00:26:57
00:27:12
00:27:26
00:27:48
00:28:18
00:28:41
00:28:50
00:29:33
00:29:46
00:29:46
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:01
00:30:15
00:30:19
00:30:27
00:30:31
00:30:35
00:30:43
00:30:45
00:30:56
00:31:06
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:21
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:31
00:31:35
00:31:41
00:31:51
00:32:06
00:32:14
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:20
00:32:26
00:32:34
00:33:05
00:33:06
00:33:15
00:33:21
00:33:27
00:33:29
00:33:33
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:42
00:33:46
00:33:49
00:33:53



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Zimmermann, Siegfried VSC Donauwdrth 1946 M50 5 00:34:07
57 Wild, Carola LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1971 WHK 3 00:34:08
58 Baumgartl, Hartmut TSV Oettingen 1959 M40 14 00:34:08
59 Christ, Manfred SG-OLT-Kaserne 1966 MHK 7 00:34:10
60 Hofmann, Alois TSV Harburg 1950 M45 5 00:34:29
61 Pister, Peter SpVgg Wellheim 1963 M35 12 00:34:37
62 Oberbauer, Andreas LG Warching/Wittesheim 1973 MHK 8 00:34:42
63 Schreidl, Adolf TSV Oettingen 1938 M60 00:34:50
64 Raila, Angelika LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1963 W35 00:35:01
65 Kirchbauer, Josef LG Warching/Wittesheim 1962 M35 13 00:35:02
66 Fischer, Andreas LG Warching/Wittesheim 1961 M35 14 00:35:07
67 Hainz, Manfred BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1963 M35 15 00:35:27
68 Karl, Paul BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1958 M40 15 00:35:28
69 Dreger, Gerd RC Germania Weif3enburg 1948 M50 6 00:35:35
70 Glockel, Reinhard RC Germania Weif3enburg 1956 M40 16 00:35:40
71 Seiler, Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1952 M45 6 00:35:43
72 Wild, Ludwig LG Warching/Wittesheim 1960 M35 16 00:35:48
73 Knoll, Josef LG Warching/Wittesheim 1946 M50 7 00:36:03
74 Genck, Brigitte TSV Oettingen f 1956 W40 2 00:36:06
75 Deiner, Karl TSV Harburg 1949 M50 8 00:36:10
76 Hirschbeck, Ludwig LG Warching/Wittesheim 1957 M40 17 00:36:39
77 Hauf, Leonhard FC Gundelfingen 1939 M60 3 00:36:46
78 Metzger, Anderl LG Warching/Wittesheim 1950 M45 7 00:37:06
79 Lechner, Simone TSV Oettingen f 1966 W30 1 00:37:25
80 Rebele, Hubert LG Warching/Wittesheim 1956 M40 18 00:37:30
81 Metzger, Thomas LG Warching/Wittesheim 1983 MJB 2 00:37:47
82 Habel, Brigitte SV Ulm f 0 W50 1 00:37:48
83 ReilRer, Hermann Lauingen 1964 M35 17 00:38:01
84 Beck, Heidi TSV Harburg f 1956 W40 3 00:38:09
85 Seidl, Georg LG Warching/Wittesheim 1963 M35 18 00:38:14
86 Dietrich, Glnter BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1958 M40 19 00:38:59
87 Wihrl, Max TSV Neuburg 1947 M50 9 00:39:35
88 Riihl, Christian LG Warching/Wittesheim 0 MJB 3 00:39:36
89 Kechele, Gerhard2 TSV Oettingen 1959 M40 20 00:39:50
90 Thaller, Erwin LG Warching/Wittesheim 1946 M50 10 00:39:59
91 Rofkopf, Manuel LG Warching/Wittesheim 1983 MJB 4 00:40:48
92 Hillemeir, Monika LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1962 W35 2 00:41:08
93 Radajewski, Brigitte TSV Wemding f 1966 W30 2 00:41:14
94 ReiR, Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1943 M55 1 00:41:15
95 Liebh&user, Birgit SFV Buchdorf f 1964 WHK 5 00:41:21
96 Bichler, Gerhard LG Warching/Wittesheim 1954 M45 8 00:43:51
97 Graf, Doris TSV Wemding f 1961 W35 3 00:44:21
98 Kuba, Karel LG Warching/Wittesheim 1985 MJB 5 00:44:22
99 RofRkopf, Hubert LG Warching/Wittesheim 1956 M40 21 00:45:27
100 Schiele, Heike SFV Buchdorf f 1976 WHK 6 00:45:45
101 Osterrieder, Monika TSV Wemding f 1962 W35 4 00:46:18
102 Niedermeier, Karl TSV Wemding 1962 M35 19 00:46:26
103 Glass, Regina LG Warching/Wittesheim f 0 WwJB 1 00:55:37
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